Home » STMicroelectronics » STMicroelectronics CAM-6GY-084VIS Time of Flight Sensor Instruction Manual
Contents
1  STMicroelectronics CAM-6GY-084VIS Time of Flight
Sensor
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Features
5  Description

VD66GY image sensor, lens holder, lens, and plug-and-play flex connection in a tiny format down to 6.5 mm
square.
Order code Description
CAM-6GY-073VIS VD66GY promodule with 73° FoV lens
CAM-6GY-084VIS VD66GY promodule with 84° FoV lens
CAM-6GY-152VIS VD66GY promodule with 152° FoV lens
The CAM-66GY line leverages the complete toolbox of on-chip features of the VD66GY image sensor embedded,
such as binning, autoexposure, or context management. Multiple GPIOs enable users to synchronize the modules
with triggers and illumination. Featuring MIPI CSI-2 output, the promodules are perfectly suited for embedded low-